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Selettiva Sud Partanna

Ordinato per num. pilota

Num.

2
5
8
9
11
14
75
78
114
123
129
163
168
208
216
219
223
281
373
376
380
530
915
999

Pos. Pilota
2 CORDA Daniel
16  MICARELLI Davide
22 INTORRE Paolo
8  LETO Giovanni
10 MARTORANA Simone
13 CASELLI Mattia E.
12 SCOTTO ROSATO Gianmarco
9  VISCONTI Marcoantonio
18 ROSSI Marco
20 SETTINERI Mario P.
4 TORTORA Francesco
14  FARRIS Michele
19  CASINELLI Samuele
7  NICOTRA Mauro
17  FIORINI Giulio
1  CARBONARA Adriano
5  PIGNATELLI Riccardo
11 LEONE Pietro F.
21 ORTO Lorenzo
23 VASTA Francesco
6 D ANGELO Salvatore
24  FURNARI Filadelfo
15 IAQUANIELLO Pasquale
3 BONGIORNO Valerio M.
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PARTANNA (TP)-26/27 APRILE 2025

65 Cadetti - Qualifiche

Elenco partenti (24)

Categoria

Team - Motoclub

Xtreme

Pardi

Letojanni Racing

MC Regolarita 70

Racing

Motoclub Cumaricambike

Moto Racing Rieti

Motoclub Cumaricambike

Fly Racing Team

Dmx

Taormina New

Saler
Terra

TNT

Letojanni Racing

no

Iba

Faieta A.S.D.

Pardi Racing Ssd R.L. Pardi Royal Pat Ktm

Pardi

Racing

Desmolupi MX Calabria

973 MX Team
Taormina New

Letojanni Racing

Leontino

Cerbone

Brunetti Motors

Esposto ore : 14:35
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Partanna, sabato 26 aprile 2025
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Transp .
20127
20128
20122
20129
20100
20124
20106
20119
13360
20123
17109
20116
20126
20115
20094
20125
20121
20108
20118
20111
17542
14183
20110
20117



